

## OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya, Golaghat, Assam-785621 (A State University under BSSRV Act 2020 of Govt. of Assam | Recognised by UGC | Estd. 2020)

Dr. Uday Kumar Khanikar Registrar E mail: registrar@bssrv.ac.in Phone: 8413073568/9435034245

Date: 5/2/2025

## Digital Payments for All Financial Transactions as per MHRD Directives

The Financial transactions of Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya, Golaghat are made through online/digital payments only at Nationalized Banks.

(Dr. Uday Kumar Khanikar)

Registrar

Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya

Registrar

Rirangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya Golaghat